
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 116.9 125.0 10

2 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.4 110.0 8

3 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 105.0 6

4 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 100.0 4

5 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 100.0 2

6 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 100.0 1

7 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 85.0 0

8 Madison becker Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.4 190.0 10

2 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 116.9 185.0 8

3 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 180.0 6

4 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 175.0 4

5 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 160.0 2

6 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 150.0 1

7 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 145.0 0

8 Madison becker Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 116.9 125.0 10

2 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 115.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.4 110.0 6

4 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 110.0 0

4 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 110.0 0

6 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 105.0 1

7 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 105.0 0

8 Madison becker Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 116.9 435.0 10

2 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.4 410.0 8

3 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 390.0 0

3 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 390.0 0

5 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 360.0 2

6 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 355.0 1

7 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 350.0 0

8 Madison becker Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 116.9 3.721

13 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 118.4 3.463

26 marisa obrien st. paul high school 123.0 3.171

27 cassie vitt st. paul high school 123.0 3.171

36 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 3.008

37 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 3.0

42 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 2.905

62 Madison becker Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 0.0


